
St. Canice’s Primary School 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS  2023-24 

  

SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR ALL PUPILS ON THURSDAY 31ST AUGUST 2023 
 

Monday 2 October 

Tuesday 3 October 

 

Monday 30 October 

Tuesday 31 October 

Wednesday 1 November 

Thursday 2 November 

Friday 3 November 

 

                          

CLOSED 

 

 

HALLOWEEN BREAK 

 

  

Monday 25 December  

Tuesday 26 December 

Wednesday 27 December 

Thursday 28 December 

Friday 29 December 

Monday 1 January 

Tuesday 2 January 

Wednesday 3 January 

Thursday 4 January 

Friday 5 January 

 

 

 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 12 February 

Tuesday 13 February 

Wednesday 14 February 

Thursday 15 February 

Friday 16 February 

 

 

 

 

MID-TERM BREAK 

 

 

Monday 18 March 

 

 

CLOSED 

ST. PATRICK’S DAY 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 29 March  

Monday 1 April EASTER BREAK 

Tuesday 2 April  

Wednesday 3 April 

Thursday 4 April 

Friday 5 April 

 

Monday 6 May 

 

 

 

 

 

CLOSED 

MAY DAY 

 

Friday 24 May 

Monday 27 May 

 

 

CLOSED 

MAY DAY 

 

 

School closes for Summer Holidays 28 June 2024 at 12pm 

These dates are subject to change 

 

 


